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1957-05-31
1957-08-23
1963-12-24
1999-11-09
1957-10-03

1993-09-27
1957-07-29
1957-05-10
2001-05-30
1972-09-27

1957-04-08
1958-04-29
1999-05-26
1963-03-15
1995-09-19

2002-03-20
1957-07-29
1957-08-17
1998-09-14
1964-07-13

1957-07-29
2001-01-05
1960-09-19
1984-01-01
1960-09-30

1965-03-25
1963-11-19
1993-02-12
1957-10-01
1965-06-07

1993-09-27
1961-10-10
1957-07-16
1957-07-11
1958-03-03

K"K

EREZ
JEM 42T
EW e
REMRLL

3
EE
hnsZE
KEEL

=HE

hngn
ke
et S
i
HE

AR
RS R
K&
ENE
ERAEIT

FREARITZENE
FHI
TR
YRR
=K

ZF3R
SN
e
he b= e 28
Bl

RERE
MRS
SRE HTHTA
1 B3t 45 T
RO

1957-09-04
1957-11-22
2002-12-20
1992-01-31
1957-09-30

1958-01-07
1957-07-29
1964-01-21
1996-02-23
1957-10-01

1960-09-28
1957-09-30
1957-03-29
1957-10-07
1957-08-20

2003-02-24
1957-08-08
1957-08-06
1957-07-16
1957-08-07

1958-09-16
1959-03-04
1970-01-06
1957-07-12
1957-09-30

1965-12-29
1957-07-16
1966-04-18
1994-02-14
1965-07-12

1957-08-08
1964-12-01
2003-09-10
1997-04-10
1961-06-29
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1962-10-05
1963-09-09
1968-12-13
1993-11-18
1958-01-29

1965-03-22
1969-01-15
1961-08-10
1997-09-29
1994-01-26

1974-12-31
1958-04-07
1957-09-19
1973-09-20
1957-09-17

1957-10-18
1983-02-17
1957-07-30
1957-09-13
1957-09-17
1977-03-25

1969-03-27
1964-03-25
1957-06-10
1957-05-02
1966-03-02

1957-09-30
1957-09-30
1958-09-02
1957-07-31
1957-07-12

1976-02-27
1997-09-24
1957-04-12
1957-04-08
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1962-12-13

1960-11-01
1957-09-17¥
2001-10-31
2003-04-22
1967-06-04
1967-01-05

1993-09-27
1992-09-21
1957-06-06
1957-08-26
1957-08-22

1958-07-17
1957-06-19
1957-04-05
1963-06-06
2001-09-10

1957-10-15
1994-02-25
1957-10-14
1957-07-19
1967-08-30

1957-07-31
1976-01-15
1957-07-29
1976-01-06
1957-07-29

1963-01-22
1994-01-26
1957-08-19
1957-09-24
1994-10-14

1969-01-08
1986-08-01
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